

ITEM NO.107

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 356 OF 2008

SATYAVIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and office  
report)

Date: 21/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Ms. Sumeeta Shweta,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person is present. Delay in filing the process  
fee is condoned.

Notice shall be issued.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

MB