

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 356 OF 2008

SATYAVIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 10/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Rawal,ASG
Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner, who is appearing in person, has filed I.A. No.3/2010. We direct the Registry to supply a copy of the same to the Union of India within two weeks. Reply to the I.A. Be filed with four weeks thereafter.

List after six weeks along with the writ petition.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER