

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 356 OF 2008

SATYAVIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/03/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person (Mentioned by).

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.(NP)
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv(NP)
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv(NP)
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv(NP)
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.03.2011 on top of the regular hearing
matters, subject to overnight part-heard, if any.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master