

"

ITEM NO.120(MM)

COURT NO.12

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 356 OF 2008

SATYAVIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG

Mr. W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Thursday i.e. on 26.07.2012 as first item subject to overnight part heard.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)

|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)

|COURT MASTER